
CASE PACKDESCRIPTIONITEM #UPC #

10LB
10LB

SWEET ITALIAN CHICKEN SAUSAGE 
HOT ITALIAN CHICKEN SAUSAGE 

001866
001408

10856616001866
10856616001408

TI/HINET WEIGHTGROSS WEIGHTCASE DIMENSIONS

10X1010LB11LB6”x8 11/16”x 13 3/16”

SALES@COLAFOODSLLC.COM

GIOVANNI’S ITALIAN 
CHICKEN SAUSAGE:

 100% AMERICAN 
CHICKEN

 ONLY THE FINEST SPICE 
BLENDS

 MADE IN SMALL 
BATCHES TO ENSURE 
CONSISTENCY AND 
QUALITY

 NO ADDITIONAL WATER 
OR FILLERS

HALAL CERTIFIED AVAILABLE


