



GIOVANNI'S ITALIAN CHICKEN SAUSAGE:

- ✓ 100% AMERICAN CHICKEN
- ✓ ONLY THE FINEST SPICE BLENDS
- ✓ MADE IN SMALL BATCHES TO ENSURE CONSISTENCY AND QUALITY
- ✓ NO ADDITIONAL WATER OR FILLERS



UPC #	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK
10856616001866	001866	SWEET ITALIAN CHICKEN SAUSAGE	10LB
10856616001408	001408	HOT ITALIAN CHICKEN SAUSAGE	10LB
CASE DIMENSIONS	GROSS WEIGHT	NET WEIGHT	TI/HI
6"x8 11/16"x 13 3/16"	11LB	10LB	10X10



HALAL CERTIFIED AVAILABLE

SALES@COLAFOODSLLC.COM

